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Precision Balance

Model

Make

Capacity

Resolution

Repeatability

Linearity

Calibration

Pan Size

Display

Response Time

Units

Battery Backup

Dimensions

Weight

PG-10000

Galaxy

10000 g

0.1 g

± 0.1 g

± 0.2 g

External

145 x 175 mm

LCD

3-4 secs

g, ct, oz

In-built

3 kg

SPECIFICATIONS:

PG-3000

Galaxy

3000 g

0.01 g

± 0.01 g

± 0.02 g

External

Ø 130 mm

LCD

3-4 secs

g, ct, oz

In-built

205 x 272 x 163 mm

3 kg

PG-5000

Galaxy

5000 g

0.01 g

± 0.01 g

± 0.02 g

External

Ø 130 mm

LCD

3-4 secs

g, ct, oz

In-built

3 kg

PG-10000

PG-3000, PG-5000 ACCESSORIES: • Standard Weight • Adapter
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