

Precision Balance



PG-10000



PG-3000, PG-5000

SPECIFICATIONS:

Model	PG-10000	PG-3000	PG-5000
Make	Galaxy	Galaxy	Galaxy
Capacity	10000 g	3000 g	5000 g
Resolution	0.1 g	0.01 g	0.01 g
Repeatability	± 0.1 g	± 0.01 g	± 0.01 g
Linearity	± 0.2 g	± 0.02 g	± 0.02 g
Calibration	External	External	External
Pan Size	145 x 175 mm	Ø 130 mm	Ø 130 mm
Display	LCD	LCD	LCD
Response Time	3-4 secs	3-4 secs	3-4 secs
Units	g, ct, oz	g, ct, oz	g, ct, oz
Battery Backup	In-built	In-built	In-built
Dimensions	205 x 272 x 163 mm		
Weight	3 kg	3 kg	3 kg

ACCESSORIES: • Standard Weight • Adapter